Features:
To learn more about Cool Edge  connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Overview:
Applications:
A 0.8 Pitch High-speed Signal and Power Hybrid Card-Edge Connector. The Cool Edge can
provide tailor made solutions (carries 25Gbps Ethernet and 16Gbos PCIe, and single and signal
altogether). With modular base tooling, the connector can be all power, all signal, or hybrid.

Cool Edge®
Technical Characteristics:
Ordering Information:
To learn more about Cool Edge connectors:
web: amphenolcanada.com  email: sales@amphenolcanada.com
CE X X X X X X X XX
1 - SMT for Signal, Through Hole for Power
2 - Press Fit for Signal and Power
4 - SMT for Signal and Power
5 - Stradle Mount for Signal and Power
1 - Backplane (Vertical)
2 - Coplanar Plane
0 - 1.60mm (1.57mm)
1 - 1.0mm
01, 02, ....
1 - 0.76um AuT - Tailor Made
1 - Generation 1
2 - Generation 2
2 - 2 pin min.
4 - 4 pin.
12 - 12 pin max.
10 - 10 pin min.
12 -12 pin.
200 - 200 pin max.
G - With Guide Hole and SMT Board Lock
0 - Without Guide Hole and With SMT Board Lock
1 - Without Guide Hole and Without Board Lock
2 - With Guide Hole and Without Board Lock
4 - Without Guide Hole and With Through Hole Board Lock
0 - Without Latch
L - With Latch Type 1
2 - With Latch Type 2
XXX
1 - SMT for Signal, Through Hole for Power
2 - Through Hole for Signal and Power
1 - Backplane (Vertical)
2 - Coplanar Plane
0 - 1.0mm
1 - 1.60mm
2 - 2.00mm
4 - 1.4mm
01, 02, ....
1 - 0.76um AuT - Tailor Made
1 - Generation 1
2 - Generation 2
2 - 2 pin min.
4 - 4 pin.
12 - 12 pin max.
020 - 20 pin min.
040 -40 pin.
180 - 180 pin
0 - Tailor Made
1 - 0.8mm
2 - 0.6mm
0 - Without Latch Board Lock
1 - With Latch and SMT Board Lock
2 - With Latch and without SMT Board Lock
4 - With Latch and Through Hole Board Lock
5 - With Latch and Without Through Hole Board Lock
6 - Without Latch and With Through Hole Board Lock
7 - With Latch and Forklock Board Lock
8 - With Latch amd Without Forklock Board Lock
Housing High temperature Thermoplas c black UL94 - V0
Contact Copper Alloy
Latch High Temperature Thermoplas c Black UL 94 - V0
Board Locks
 Copper Alloy
 SPCC               .
Pickup Cap Stainless steel
Ma ng Force 25N max.